Eastern
Underwriting
Managers

300 N Forest Park Blvd, Ste 103, Knoxville, TN. 37919

865-347-2220 Main Office
877-327-3061 Toll Free
865-312-9610 Fax

Department Contact Email Direct Lme.
E— E— Agent Extension
Stephanie Cox, 865-444-2253
: i SCox@EasternUnderwriting.com
Clirraa ] UW & Operations @ g X-103
Manager
Specialty & Package
. 4 - Sherma Regan . 865-312-9465
Commercial Sherma@EasternUnderwriting.com %101
Specialty CSR
Emily Estes . .
1 1 Emily@EasternUnderwriting.com 865-347-2220
Commercial Specialty UW Assistant Y@ g %105
Brandi Bowen,
. .. 865-347-2220
Commercial Specialty UW Assistant Brandi@EasternUnderwriting.com <111
9 5 Avery McDonald .. 865-347-2220
I .
Commercial Specialty Customer Service Avery@EasternUnderwriting.com X112
Wz C,"’”,P & Larissa Wheeler LWheeler@EasternUnderwriting.com 865-347-2220
Hospitality Underwriter X-109
; i .. 865-444-1330
Accounting Beth Elliott Beth@EasternUnderwriting.com
Accounting/Compliance X-104

Please send all account submissions to NewBusiness@EasternUnderwriting.com

*Complete submissions include applicable Acord applications, supplemental application, and may also include
loss runs, mod sheet, resume of experience and any other pertinent information for quoting purposes.



Eastern
Underwriting
Managers

300 N Forest Park Blvd, Ste 103, Knoxville, TN. 37919

865-347-2220 Main Office
877-327-3061 Toll Free
865-312-9610 Fax

. Direct Line
Departmen Contact rect Line
epartment Email Agent Extension
Mandy Zeigler, . 865-312-9484
Commercial Underwriter Mandy@EasternUnderwriting.com X-108
Trucking &Auto
. . Emily Estes
Servicin ’ - - 865-347-2220
4 UW Assistant Emily@EasternUnderwriting.com o

i . 865-347-2220
Larissa Wheeler, LWheeler@EasternUnderwriting.com

Commercial Trucking

Underwriter X-109
. 865-347-2220
Commercial Brandi Bowen, Brandi@EasternUnderwriting.com X-111
. UW Assistant
Trucking &Auto
Servicing
g . 865-312-9454
President Garland Byrd Garland@EasternUnderwriting.com X-100

Please send all account submissions to NewBusiness@EasternUnderwriting.com

*Complete submissions include applicable Acord applications, supplemental application, and may also include
loss runs, mod sheet, resume of experience and any other pertinent information for quoting purposes.





